
ITEM#:D3571

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE PENDANT
21”(533MM)

36”(914MM)

20”(508MM)
21”(533MM)
11LBS (4.99KG)
(4)MEDIUM

MAX WATTAGE 60W
WEATHERED ZINC & ANTIQUE GOLD

ROD LENGTH
ROD COLOR WEATHERED ZINC & ANTIQUE GOLD

59"
[1499mm]

20"
[508mm]

36"
[914mm]

5 3/8" [135mm]

21" [533mm]


